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Trophée Valentinois 2022
Nationale

Manche Qualificative 1 Dimanche

Grille de départ

Départ : 22/05/2022 - 09h45      Fermeture pré grille : 09h40      10 Tours = 10.960 Km

Savoie ChronoSavoie ChronoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.09

21/05/2022 - 22/05/2022  /  Valence Arena 45e 21/05/2022 - 15:33  /  Page 1/1

GALLAUD Martin 218218  - 9 - 

ASTIER Alain 217217  - 8 - 210210 PREVOST Paul

FANDART fanny 213213  - 7 - 269269 QUESADA Baptiste

LARGER Léo 212212  - 6 - 203203 CHAREYRE Clément

BAZILE Quentin 204204  - 5 - 209209 GIOANNINI Eros

MATTELON Anthony 208208  - 4 - 227227 DEPERY Nathan

RAVOIRE Stefano 246246  - 3 - 231231 BARCET Alexandre

ROZIER Kylian 215215  - 2 - 259259 VILLIOD ALEXANDRE

NABOULET Mathilde 219219  - 1 - 205205 THOMASSIN DYLAN

- Pole -
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Trophée Valentinois 2022
Nationale

Manche Qualificative 2 Dimanche

Grille de départ

Départ : 22/05/2022 - 11h15      Fermeture pré grille : 11h10      10 Tours = 10.960 Km

Savoie ChronoSavoie ChronoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.09

21/05/2022 - 22/05/2022  /  Valence Arena 45e 21/05/2022 - 15:33  /  Page 1/1

NABOULET Mathilde 219219  - 9 - 

ROZIER Kylian 215215  - 8 - 205205 THOMASSIN DYLAN

RAVOIRE Stefano 246246  - 7 - 259259 VILLIOD ALEXANDRE

MATTELON Anthony 208208  - 6 - 231231 BARCET Alexandre

BAZILE Quentin 204204  - 5 - 227227 DEPERY Nathan

LARGER Léo 212212  - 4 - 209209 GIOANNINI Eros

FANDART fanny 213213  - 3 - 203203 CHAREYRE Clément

ASTIER Alain 217217  - 2 - 269269 QUESADA Baptiste

GALLAUD Martin 218218  - 1 - 210210 PREVOST Paul

- Pole -


